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WE ALTA PADOVANA (0404041B)
CAMPOSAMPIERO - 05-11-2004 - 07-11-2004

Torneo WE ALTA PADOVANA 0404041B

Luogo CAMPOSAMPIERO  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 05-11-2004 - 07-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri ROSSI MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 39

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 2N Alessi Giovanni          ITA VEN PD 1655 0 0 1953 M 109922

34 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA VEN VE 1784 0 0 1982 M 117411

16 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1853 0 0 1956 M 108102

36 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA VEN VI 1535 0 0 1959 M 120403

7 2N Bellemo Davide           ITA VEN VE 1715 0 0 1990 M 103305

29 2N Bressan Marco            ITA VEN VE 1605 0 0 1987 M 115480

13 CM Caloni Ugo               ITA LOM MI 2155 0 0 1965 M 805505 104021

32 2N Camosi Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1742 0 0 1959 M 117290

27 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1775 0 0 1978 M 113663

24 1N Casciello Dimitri        ITA VEN VI 1856 0 0 1971 M 111229

22 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA VEN VI 1535 0 0 1971 M 110206

26 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA VEN PD 1679 0 0 1974 M 112126

17 1N Danese Aldo              ITA VEN VI 1757 0 0 1953 M 108103

9 2N De Minico Nicola         ITA VEN VI 1637 0 0 1938 M 103377

5 2N De Nisi Roberta          ITA TRE TN 1754 0 0 1978 F 101857

33 2N De Pascale Giancarlo     ITA VEN VE 1649 0 0 1957 M 117408

25 3N De Vries Bernhard        ITA VEN BL 1544 0 0 1941 M 111654

20 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA MAR MC 1946 0 0 1965 M 109660

30 1N Drezzadore Dario         ITA VEN TV 1841 0 0 1989 M 116072

4 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA VEN VE 1495 0 0 1948 M 101470

1 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1502 0 0 1953 M 100830

28 NC Manfrin Giuseppe         ITA VEN VI 1467 0 0 1949 M 114269

14 2N Maniero Andrea           ITA VEN PD 1691 0 0 1979 M 104027

8 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA VEN VE 1590 0 0 1988 F 103334

19 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA SIC PA 1673 0 0 1929 M 109582

38 2N Padovan Antonio          ITA VEN VI 1667 0 0 1952 M 123998

18 1N Padovan Remo             ITA VEN VI 1784 0 0 1985 M 108104

39 3N Pastrello Michele        ITA VEN PD 0 0 1981 M 124032

31 NC Persegona Mattia         ITA VEN TV 1410 0 0 1990 M 116150

15 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1700 0 0 1956 M 104062

10 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA VEN TV 1637 0 0 1985 M 103393

3 2N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA VEN VI 1799 0 0 1976 M 101446

11 CM Rossi Damiano            ITA VEN VE 1996 0 0 1985 M 815381 103678

37 NC Scarangella Luca         ITA VEN TV 1461 0 0 1964 M 121319

6 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA EMI FE 1652 0 0 1961 M 102227

35 NC Stanzione Claudio        ITA VEN VI 0 0 1938 M 119586

12 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1876 0 0 1961 M 103840

23 2N Visentin Lorenzo         ITA VEN VE 1748 0 0 1994 M 110768

2 2N Visentin Ruggero         ITA VEN VE 1598 0 0 1957 M 100833
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 2N Alessi Giovanni          ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 109922

34 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1982 M 117411

16 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1956 M 108102

36 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 120403

7 2N Bellemo Davide           ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1990 M 103305

29 2N Bressan Marco            ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1987 M 115480

32 2N Camosi Roberto           ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1959 M 117290

27 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1978 M 113663

24 1N Casciello Dimitri        ITA 1856 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1971 M 111229

22 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1971 M 110206

26 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1974 M 112126

17 1N Danese Aldo              ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1953 M 108103

9 2N De Minico Nicola         ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1938 M 103377

5 2N De Nisi Roberta          ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1978 F 101857

33 2N De Pascale Giancarlo     ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1957 M 117408

25 3N De Vries Bernhard        ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1941 M 111654

20 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA 1946 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1965 M 109660

30 1N Drezzadore Dario         ITA 1841 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 M 116072

4 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1948 M 101470

1 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1953 M 100830

28 NC Manfrin Giuseppe         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1949 M 114269

14 2N Maniero Andrea           ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1979 M 104027

8 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 F 103334

19 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1929 M 109582

38 2N Padovan Antonio          ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1952 M 123998

18 1N Padovan Remo             ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1985 M 108104

31 NC Persegona Mattia         ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 M 116150

15 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1956 M 104062

10 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1985 M 103393

3 2N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1976 M 101446

37 NC Scarangella Luca         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 121319

6 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1961 M 102227

12 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 103840

23 2N Visentin Lorenzo         ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1994 M 110768

2 2N Visentin Ruggero         ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1957 M 100833
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